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Oil Leak is Easily Repaired on Air Compressor
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Engine Tech Tip #17-0213REVA

UPDATE 2.21.2017- When installing the plug, a GOOD adhesive/sealant 
should be used (as shown below) and follow instructions on cure time 
closely to assure no future leaks.
Oil leaks have been found in the area of the air compressor. At the bottom of 
the compressor and after cleaning the engine, a “soft plug” was located. We 
have seen oil seep from around the plug as well as the plug actually 
“corroding” and causing a leak.
That plug is not shown in any of the Cummins parts documentation, but our 
New York Bus Sales Parts Department researched and found there actually 
was a part number 4089675 for the plug. This plug eliminates the timely and 
costly need to replace the complete compressor. Figure #1 shows plug in 
the bottom of the compressor.
Part number 4089675 is available through the New York Bus Sales Parts 
Department.

Cummins Oil Leak
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Figure #1
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT
WITH ANY QUESTIONS

SERVICE

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis

Rochester: 800-463-
3232 Dave Schaub 
Albany: 866-867-
1100 Ben Reiling
Warranty: 800-962-5768
Morgan Jenkins 
Customer Service 
Representatives

Eastern Region: 
Gary Bigness 
845-500-3707

Central Region: 
JJ Richmond 
315-559-3999

Western Region: 
Mike Panzica
716-908-3186

PARTS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com
607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com
Bill Cox
bcox@newyorkbussales.com
John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com
Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100
Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com
John Green
jgreen@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232
Dave Cook
dcook@newyorkbussales.com
Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com


